
SE1/4 OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4 & W1/2
OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4.

BOSTON TOMMY RAY/BOSTON LINDA JEANNIE
3127 SE POUNDS HAMMOCK RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-9211

19-4S-18-10389-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

1418.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

04/13/2023 jerry 15.00 52,500 0 0 52,500

STANDARD
3

195,149
17,230
52,500

264,879
115,728
149,151

HX HB 50,722
98,429

264,879
0

264,879

0970/0928 6/07/2002 WD Q V 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNTER

BOSTON

0963/1103 6/05/2002 AG Q V 03 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNTER

BOSTON
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SALE:1:1: 15 AC

000046649 Roof Replacement 37,581 03/06/2023

20200 SFR 130 11/27/2002

2004HX Base Yr

3127 SE POUNDS HAMMOCK RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 01 3,678 102.6260 96.47 354,817 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2391

BAS 2,391 100 2,391 126,863

FGR 1,305 55 718 38,096

FOP 200 30 60 3,183

FST 435 55 239 12,681

UST 600 45 270 14,326

4,931 3,678 195,149

BAS= W32 S14 W35 S29 E27 FOP= S10 E20 N10 W20$ E40 FGR= S10
E29 N45 FST=  N15 W29 S15 E29$ W29 S35$ N43$ PTR= N30 UST=
N60 W10 S60 E10$ S30$.

BAS

32

14

35

29

27 40

43

FOP10

20

10
20

FGR

10

29

45

29

35

FST 15

29

15

29

UST60

10

60

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,315.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 6,630

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

17,230

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 52,500


